BID TABULATION													
BID OPENING DATE: May 11th , 2020 BID NUMBER: 13598 BID OPENING TIME: 2:00 PM BID TITLE / DESCRIPTION: 2020 Ultra Thin Bonded Asphalt Wearing Surface													
SIGNATUR	<u>₹ES</u> :												
			COMPANY NAME	Pace Construciton St. Louis, MO			N.B. West Contracting Co Pacific, Mo						
X			CITY AND STATE CONTACT		Ryan Casey			Jim Fitzgerald					
X PHONE				 	314-524-7273			314-962-3145					
Χ			FAX										
Χ			EMAIL										
			VENDOR'S SIGNATURE	X	(X			X		
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	Lead Time	Unit Price	Total Amount	Lead Time	Unit Price	Total Amount	Lead Time	Unit Price	Total Amount	
			Mobilization		£422.404.00	£400.404.00		Ф425 000 00	\$135,000.00	ļ	1	1	
1	1	LS	Modifization		\$132,181.20	\$132,181.20		\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	-			
2	1	LS	Traffic Control	ļ	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00		4		
3	836	SY	Type C Bituminous Pavement (50-gyration) Leveling Course		\$22.50	\$18,810.00		\$18.00	\$15,048.00	ŀ	1	1	
	030	- 51	gyration) Leveling Course		ΨΖΖ.50	ψ10,010.00		ψ10.00	ψ13,0 4 0.00	1			
4	836	SY	Full Depth Asphalt Repair		\$62.50	\$52,250.00	1	\$110.00	\$91,960.00		ļ	<u> </u>	
5	83,561	SY	UBAWs Type A		\$5.30	\$442,873.30		\$6.25	\$522,256.25				
6	14,205	GAL	CPEM-1		\$2.50	\$35,512.50)	\$2.40	\$34,092.00				
			'							ļ	1	1	
7	46,695	SY	Edge/Profile Milling (<2")		\$1.60	\$74,712.00		\$2.15	\$100,394.25		l'	1	
8	44	EA	Butt Joints		\$225.00	\$9,900.00		\$100.00	\$4,400.00				
9	104		ADA Ramps		\$200.00			\$265.00			<u> </u>		
10	313		Sidewalks		\$125.00			\$265.00	,				
					·								
11	376	SF	Trunkated Domes		\$17.25	\$6,486.00	 	\$30.00	\$11,280.00	 	<u> </u>	 	
12	3,175	LF	Asphalt Curb		\$11.00	\$34,925.00		\$20.00	\$63,500.00		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
13	890	LF	Concrete Curb and Gutter		\$115.00	\$102,350.00		\$65.00	\$57,850.00		ļ	<u> </u>	
14	34,000	LF	Asphalt Curb Sealing	<u> </u>	\$0.45	\$15,300.00		\$0.60	\$20,400.00		<u> </u>		
			Total Base Bid:	\$1,005,225.00			\$1,206,685.50			1			
Notes:			,									,	
i			·			!							